KILOVAC K1K
High-Voltage Contactor
High Performance in a Compact, Lightweight, Hermetically Sealed
Contactor Designed for up to 1000 V/1000 A in Harsh Environments
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE  /// K1K HIGH-VOLTAGE CONTACTOR
PAGE 2AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE  /// K1K HIGH-VOLTAGE CONTACTOR
CAPABLE
• Handles up to 1000 A/1000 V

Operate Bounce (Typ.): 5 ms
Release (Typ.): 8 ms
Part Numbering System
BRAND
K   KILOVAC
BASIC RATING
1K   1000 V/1000 A
SIZE
06 Size 06 (EV202 Package)
CONFIGURATION
X  Form X, Normally Open
COIL VOLTAGE
012E  12 V Coil Economized
024E  24 V Coil Economized
COIL LEAD LENGTH
A  15 inches
MOUNTING
F  Bus Bar Main Terminal Mount
A  Bottom Mount
K 1K 06 X 024E A F
te.com/k1k
AMP, AGASTAT, CII, DEUTSCH, HARTMAN, KILOVAC, LL ROWE, MICRODOT, NANONICS, POLAMCO, Raychem,
SEACON, TE, TE Connectivity and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE Connectivity Ltd.
family of companies. Other products, logos, and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their
respective owners.
While TE Connectivity (TE) has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information herein,
nothing herein constitutes any guarantee that such information is error-free, or any other representation, warranty
or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. The TE entity issuing this publication
reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. All
implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose are expressly disclaimed. The dimensions herein are for reference
purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
© 2016 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
1-1773903-9  12/16   Original
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE  /// K1K HIGH-VOLTAGE CONTACTOR
LET’S CONNECT
We make it easy to connect with our experts and are ready to
provide all the support you need. Just call your local support number or visit
www.te.com/industrial to chat with a Product Information Specialist.
Technical Support
te.com/support-center
North America  +1 800 522 6752
North America (Toll)  +1 717 986 7777
EMEA/South Africa  +800 0440 5100
EMEA (Toll)  +31 73 624 6999
India (Toll-Free)  +800 440 5100
Asia Pacific  +86 400 820 6015
Japan  +81 044 844 8180
Australia  +61 2 9554 2695
New Zealand  +64 (0) 9 634 4580
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Contactors - Electromechanical category: